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3.

Pangalan:_____________________________________
Ms. Oli

Mga Bahagi ng Paaralan

Panuto: Pagtambalin ang larawan at ngalan ng
mga bahagi ng paaralan sa Hanay A at Hanay B. 

Hanay A Hanay B

1.

2.

4.

5.

a. silid-aklatan

b. kantina

c. silid-aralan

d. palaruan

e. klinika


